Finncup 2022 - Team Results 2022-08-14

Team Results - PCC

Team

Place Points

1

1242.1863

Name

Team HAUR PCC
100.00%

Team Results - Production

Team

Place Points

1

1848.3335

1528.8079

1411.1778

1275.1799

1076.1140

868.9924

808.8468

Name

VS-VA PRODU
100.00%

PAS-2
82.71%

SSG Production
76.35%

Team HAUR Pro 1
68.99%

Team HAUR Pro 2
58.22%

Team HAUR Pro 3
47.01%

PAS-6
43.76%

Team Results - Production Optics

Competitor

Points
460.0603
426.4581
355.6679

Competitor

Points
679.5792
597.7561
570.9982

* 507.8441

553.1748
500.9776
474.6555
*457.7345

582.0871
457.6796
371.4111
*361.9732

467.8854
460.5635
346.7310

456.3412
309.9691
309.8037
*289.2751

337.5464
304.7083
226.7377
*211.1134

447.6768
361.1700

Name

Pantzar, Sami
Peltonen, Aki
Mustonen, Alexey

Name

Blom, Esa
Tornikoski, Jani
Aberg, Jonas
Lehtikevari, Pasi

Bjorklof, Robert
Kalinen, Riku

Konttinen, Timo
Taiponen, lImari

Mannila, Aleksi
Turunen, Henri
likkola, Jarkko
Hellgren, Harri

Hakanen, Jere
Hyvatti, Jaakko
Veijalainen, Kimmo

Pitkanen, Aleksanteri
Hazmuka, Mikko
Hietanen, Lauri
Kauhanen, Janne

Keranen, llmari
Tuura, Seppo
Suokas, Samuli
Tanttu, Janne

Maenpaa, Matti
Keskinen, Toni



Team
Place Points
1 1802.4326

2 1547.7775

Name

Team HAUR PROP
100.00%

Omegan ooppinen optics
85.87%

Team Results - Production Optics Light

Team
Place Points
1 1817.9848

2 1190.8836

3 1099.9645

Name

SSG production optics light
100.00%

SSG production optics light
2
65.51%

Team HAUR POPL
60.50%

Team Results - Standard

Team

Place Points

1 1390.1288
2 1178.0003
3 931.5727
4 790.4380

Name

SSG standard
100.00%

Team HAUR STD 1
84.74%

Team HAUR STD 3
67.01%

Team HAUR STD 2
56.86%

Competitor
Points
700.6382

615.8392
485.9552
*377.9073

524.8162
512.1657
510.7956
*451.3340

Competitor

Points
639.6866
628.5699
549.7283

478.2159
387.3627
325.3050

433.8127
399.7748
266.3770

Competitor

Points
484.9473
462.0078
4431737

441.9125
381.0964
354.9914
*309.5656

335.7878
300.2414
295.5435

281.1716
277.7119

Name

Phancharoen,
Sanyalak

Heikkinen, Lasse
Hietanen, Mikko
Sormunen, Teemu

Haimila, Jarno
Lahti, Henry
Valonen, Petri
Silvennoinen, Alex

Name

Aapro, Antti
Koivunen, Sami
Holli, Eero

Turunen, Kai
Salovaara, Olli
Suomalainen, Harri

Pehkonen, Jouni
Saarela, Jesse
Wulff, Harri

Name

Kouhia, Sami
Antervo, Altti
Yli-Antola, Jarkko

Kinnunen, Petri
Rissanen, Niko
Lehtinen, Mikko
Hirsimaki, Toni

Valimaki, Juha
Lansikunnas, Veijo
Lehtimaki, Jarmo

Riihimaa, Mika
Rytkonen, Toni



231.5545 Salminen, Antti

5 4495343 Team HAURSTD 4 2259063 Walden, Eero
32.34% 223.6280 Varonen, Jukka
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